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Description

198607100001
76640

07/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE THRASHER,
ROBERT & L-
ETAL

79 135

199112230003
71610

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 216

199112230003
71920

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PICKARD,
WILLIAM
PAUL,III

379 216

199112230003
72020

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLADES, JACK
M, JR. & CAT

379 214

199112230003
72000

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 215

199205140000
82131

05/14/1992
09:05:16

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199205140000
82931

05/14/1992
02:31:07

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204130000
42681

199205140000
82941

05/14/1992
02:31:08

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204200000
50941

199205140000
82921

05/14/1992
02:31:06

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204130000
42291

199206180001
15571

06/18/1992
10:09:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNOLLY,
MICHAEL G JR

199206290001
24901

06/29/1992
12:43:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199205060000
73501

199206290001
24961

06/29/1992
01:07:47

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199205010000
68231

199206290001
24891

06/29/1992
12:43:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199205010000
67491

199206290001
25121

06/29/1992
01:35:13

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199206020000
99551

199207240001
49761

07/24/1992
11:57:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199204050000
33231

199208260001
81421

08/26/1992
12:04:17

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

199210080002
27771

10/08/1992
11:43:04

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211160002
71381

11/16/1992
02:49:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE REGENCY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC



199212080002
93571

12/08/1992
11:57:40

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199301190000
16461

01/19/1993
11:16:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199305050001
26871

05/05/1993
12:10:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199306150001
73091

06/15/1993
10:42:20

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE J ELLIOTT
CORP

199310080003
12051

10/08/1993
09:28:23

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199211130002
66161

199310260003
34051

10/26/1993
12:10:16

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199205080000
77081

199310260003
35071

10/26/1993
04:18:47

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311100003
57561

11/10/1993
06:19:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

199209020001
88131

199311030003
45771

11/03/1993
01:33:25

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311030003
45931

11/03/1993
02:49:38

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199402160000
52931

02/16/1994
03:07:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199403280000
99291

03/28/1994
08:41:04

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
GREGORY P


