Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO; Party Role= Grantee;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198607100001 76640	07/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THRASHER, ROBERT & L- ETAL	79	135				
99112230003 1610	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	216				
99112230003 1920	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PICKARD, WILLIAM PAUL,III	379	216				
99112230003 2020	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLADES, JACK M, JR. & CAT	379	214				
199112230003 72000	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	215				
199205140000 32131	05/14/1992 09:05:16	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199205140000 32931	05/14/1992 02:31:07	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP					199204130000 42681	
99205140000 32941	05/14/1992 02:31:08	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP					199204200000 50941	
199205140000 32921	05/14/1992 02:31:06	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP					199204130000 42291	
199206180001 15571	06/18/1992 10:09:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNOLLY, MICHAEL G JR						
99206290001 24901	06/29/1992 12:43:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK					199205060000 73501	
199206290001 24961	06/29/1992 01:07:47	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199205010000 68231	
99206290001 24891	06/29/1992 12:43:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK					199205010000 67491	
99206290001 5121	06/29/1992 01:35:13	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199206020000 99551	
99207240001 9761	07/24/1992 11:57:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK					199204050000 33231	
199208260001 31421	08/26/1992 12:04:17	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT							
99210080002 27771	10/08/1992 11:43:04	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
99211160002 '1381	11/16/1992 02:49:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REGENCY DEVELOPMEN T INC						

		I			1 1		1		
199212080002 93571	12/08/1992 11:57:40	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO				
	01/19/1993 11:16:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
199305050001 26871	05/05/1993 12:10:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
199306150001 73091	06/15/1993 10:42:20	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J ELLIOTT CORP				
199310080003 12051	10/08/1993 09:28:23	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			199211130002 66161	
199310260003 34051	10/26/1993 12:10:16	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199205080000 77081	
	10/26/1993 04:18:47	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK NA				
199311100003 57561	11/10/1993 06:19:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT				199209020001 88131	
	11/03/1993 01:33:25	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
	11/03/1993 02:49:38	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
	02/16/1994 03:07:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
	03/28/1994 08:41:04	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, GREGORY P				